
Brommygrün

WILHELMSHAVEN

STADTPARKKOLONIE

SCHILLDEICH

FORT SCHAAR

HAFENGRODEN

GENIUSBANK

MAADEPOLDER

WIESENHOF

EUROPAVIERTEL

JUNKEREI
GROSS BELT

MAADETAL-NORD

POTENBURG

BORDUM

ALT HEPPENS

HEPPENSER DEICH

SCHLEUSENINSEL

INSELVIERTEL

SÜDSTADT

VILLENVIERTEL

PÄDAGOGENVIERTEL

HANSAVIERTEL

KURPARK
JADEVIERTEL

CITY

SPORTFORUM

MAADEBOGEN

RÜSTERSIEL

FEDDERWARDERGRODEN

NEUENGRODEN

RÜSTERSIELER 
GRODEN

HEPPENSER GRODEN

HIMMELREICH/ 
COLDEWEI

VOSLAPP

JADEWESERPORT

RÜSTRINGER PARK

SCHAAR

EBKERIEGE

ALDENBURG

INNENHAFEN

INNENHAFEN

HEPPENS
NEUENDE

BANT

INNENSTADT

SIEBETHSBURG

INNENHAFEN

Utters

Samaria

Breddewarden

Hohewerth

Wilhelmshaven

Maadebogen

Helderei

Sengwader  
Altendeich

Altengroden

Stadtpark

Neuen-
groden

Schaar

Ebkeriege

Himmel-
reich

Breddewarden

Wiesen-
hof

Europa-
viertel

Jadeviertel

Maadetal  
Nord

Heiligen-
groden

Wohnstadt  
West

Mariensiel

Hessens

Südstrand

Jadebusen

Südstadt

Villenviertel

Tonndeich

Pädagogen-
viertel

Hansa-
viertel

City

Hohewerther 
Haus

Rüstersiel

Fedder-
warder- 
groden

Coldewei

Voslapp

JadeWeserPort

Alden-
burg

Heppens

Neuende

Bant

Siebethsburg

A 29

A 29

A 29

373635

34

32

31

2

30
2829

27

26

33

25

24
23

22

21

20

9

8

7
6

5

4

3

19

18

1716

15

14

13
12

11

10

1

38ZOB

i

R

K

Buslinie S-8  

 1 Möwenstraße
 2 Albrechtstraße
 3  Posener Straße
 4  Plauenstraße / 

Freibad Nord 
 5 Tonstraße
 6 Brandenburger Straße
 7 Rostocker Straße
 8 Maadebogen Nord
 9  Klinikum / 

Jade Hochschule
10 Weidenstraße
11 Feldmark
12 Am Wiesenhof
13 nautimo
14 Berufsbildende Schulen
15 Friedhof Friedenstraße
16  Karl-Hinrichs-Stift
17 Johann-Janßen-Ring
18 Pestalozziweg
19 Schulen Mühlenweg
20 Norderneystraße
21 Borkumstraße
22 Saarbrückerstraße
23 Siedlerweg
24 Heppenser Straße
25 Margaretenstraße
26 Bismarckplatz
27 Bülowstraße
28 Mozartstraße
29 Rathaus
30 Stettiner Straße
31 Bismarckstraße
32 Bremer Straße
33 Banter Kirche
34 Banter Markt
35 Werftstraße
36 Luisenstraße
37 Deichstraße
38 Hauptbahnhof (ZOB) 

Schulbus-
Linienverkehr 
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